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Observations were drawn from Bushy Park (Bushy Park Estates) {station 095003}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

17W4222.79NNE6314.218:0933SW023.65.7Th1
11SSE3824.36NNE7116.516:2346SSE026.011.8Fr2
19SE4425.36N7018.314:5248SSE025.814.4Sa3
24SSE5223.011SE7516.717:0841SSE023.611.8Su4
17SW4024.27N6118.112:3843SW0.227.112.3Mo5
19WSW3925.16ESE7318.814:5344SW026.015.6Tu6
6NNW2929.77N7017.219:0841SSE033.98.1We7

19SW2826.57NE5821.011:0844WSW028.214.4Th8
17SSE7219.613SE7518.00.415.4Fr9

Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026
164224.586817.626.812.2Mean
6NNW2819.66#5814.223.65.7Lowest

24SSE7229.713SE7521.048SSE0.433.915.6Highest
0.6Total
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